
CANINE DNA CERTIFICATE
Printed Date: 21/08/2012

NAME:

PROQENUS N:

TATOO:

CHIP:

PEDIGREE:

SEX:

DATE OF BIRTH:

BREED:

Cun-Wa-Namba Jameela
148766

967000002004327

LOSH 1076469

FEMALE

07/04/2010

Tibctan terriër

SIRE:

TATOO:

CHIP:

LABO. N:

DAM:

TATOO:

CHIP:

LABO. N:

RESULTS

MARKER

AHT121

AHT137

AHTM71

AHTh260

AHTK211

AHTK253

AMELOGENIN

CXX279

FH2054

FH2848

INRA21

INU005

INU030

INU055

REN162C04

REN169D001

REN169O18

REN247M23

REN54P11

ALLELE1

102

131

235

246

89

288

X

124

160

240

99

124

150

208

200

202

164

253

232

ALLELE2

104

143

235

248

89

288

X

130

172

240

103

124

150

210

200

216

168

270

234

,GENUs

PROGENUS s.a. | Phone: +32-(0)81 616901 | Fax: +32-(0)81 601723 | info@progenus.be | www.progenus.be


